
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

12 72 Total Team
5 11 12 Metcalf Nancy
2 5 18 Hodge Megan

31 107 Total Team
31 79 2 Glass Alisha
12 59 Total Team
4 16 11 Larson Jordan
3 29 18 Hodge Megan

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

22 87 Total Team
8 20 4 Soto Patricia
6 21 5 Palacios Vanessa

33 111 Total Team
31 92 14 Keldibekova Elena
27 69 Total Team
13 28 5 Palacios Vanessa
8 24 15 Ortiz Karla

Best Scorer 14 42 7 Bown Heather10 30 7 Zamudio Yulissa

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

44 96 Total Team
9 15 7 Bown Heather
9 24 18 Hodge Megan

11 60 Total Team
4 17 7 Bown Heather
2 14 11 Larson Jordan
3 74 Total Team
1 15 11 Larson Jordan
1 13 16 Akinradewo Foluke

19 Total Team
77 230 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

37 104 Total Team
9 17 7 Zamudio Yulissa
8 16 6 Uceda Jessenia
4 38 Total Team
1 7 7 Zamudio Yulissa
1 8 10 Chihuan Leyla
1 66 Total Team
1 11 14 Keldibekova Elena

22 Total Team
64 208 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

USA • United States 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Nnamani Ogonna
2 Glass Alisha
3 Harmotto Christa
5 Sykora StacyL
6 Miyashiro TamariL
7 Bown Heather
8 Barboza Cyinthia

11 Larson Jordan
12 Metcalf Nancy
15 Thompson Courtney
16 Akinradewo Foluke
18 Hodge Megan

L L L

1
4

14

11
8

10
10

Coach:
Assistant:

Mccutcheon, Hugh (NZL)
Kiraly, Charles K. (USA)

PER • Peru 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Aquino Angelica
2 Soriano Mirtha
3 Garcia Paola
4 Soto Patricia
5 Palacios VanessaL
6 Uceda Jessenia
7 Zamudio Yulissa

10 Chihuan Leyla
12 Rueda Carla
13 La Rosa Zoila
14 Keldibekova Elena
15 Ortiz Karla

L L L
7

8
10
8

3
6

Coach:
Assistant:

Kim, Choel Yong (KOR)
Jimenez, Edwin (PER)

Referees: ZAMORA, Elbis (VEN) & RAMIREZ, Yury (DOM)

PER
USA 3

0 25
27

22
25

17
25

64
77

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:32 0:25 0:21 1:18

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

2 50018/06/2010
Tijuana
Centro de Alto Rendimiento

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 16:24  Total: 1:24
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
IX Women`s Panamerican Cup 2010
Group B


